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Platz Stnr. Name, Vorname Geb AK PL-AK

1. 32 Iman, Ilyas 1996 LG Fulda E.V. 01:07:37 h

2. 79 Seibert, Thomas 1979 M 35 1.    SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 01:11:18 h

3. 67 Ruhland, Manuel 1985 M 30 1.    Spiridon Frankfurt 01:12:40 h

4. 60 Wennmacher, Johannes 1983 M 30 2.    PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 01:12:50 h

5. 95 Kuttich, Björn 1986 TUS Griesheim 01:13:13 h

6. 7 Weiss, Moritz 1992 LAZ Gießen 01:14:23 h

7. 72 Fischer, Karsten 1984 M 30 3.    SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 01:14:41 h

8. 55 Ring, Tom 1988 PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 01:14:42 h

9. 51 Kaiser, Felix 1976 M 35 2.    PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 01:15:04 h

10. 56 Schönemann, Thomas 1980 M 35 3.    PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 01:15:05 h

11. 34 Werner, Manuel 1990 LG Fulda E.V. 01:15:31 h

12. 30 Wickenhöfer, Olaf 1975 M 40 1.    LG Eder 01:15:39 h

13. 49 Dorka, Nikolaj 1980 M 35 4.    PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 01:15:44 h

14. 62 Ouahioune, Hakim 1963 M 50 1.    SF Blau-Gelb Marburg 01:16:03 h

15. 96 Obst, Michael 1970 M 45 1.    TUS Griesheim 01:16:13 h

16. 50 Günther, Christoph 1979 M 35 5.    PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 01:16:29 h

17. 13 Gerezgiher Solomon, Mussi 1987 LC Mengerskirchen 01:16:44 h

18. 236 Collis, Fenner 1967 M 45 2.    LC Olympia Wiesbaden 01:16:58 h

19. 37 Reiser, Jürgen 1974 M 40 2.    LG Odenwald 01:17:20 h

20. 77 Riefer, Markus 1966 M 45 3.    SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 01:17:35 h

21. 68 Silbach, Christoph 1979 M 35 6.    Spiridon Frankfurt 01:17:42 h

22. 220 Schwarz, Mike 1980 M 35 7.    SV Blau-Weiß Dodenhausen 01:18:09 h

23. 18 Baroth, Achim 1964 M 50 2.    LG Asslar-Werdorf 01:18:12 h

24. 69 Uphoff, Tinka 1983 W 30 1.    Spiridon Frankfurt 01:18:28 h

25. 218 Wiegand, Frank 1965 M 50 3.    LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 01:18:29 h

26. 78 Schönbeck, Dirk 1975 M 40 3.    SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 01:18:34 h

27. 219 Vackiner, Thorsten 1983 M 30 4.    SV Blau-Weiß Dodenhausen 01:18:46 h

28. 63 Schraub, Markus 1972 M 40 4.    SF Blau-Gelb Marburg 01:18:56 h

29. 93 Buss, Keijo 1991 TUS Griesheim 01:19:07 h

30. 235 Kummer, Moritz 1980 M 35 8.    LC Olympia Wiesbaden 01:19:34 h

31. 39 Bernd, Uwe 1960 M 55 1.    LG Rüsselsheim 01:19:45 h

32. 97 Da Costa, Justino 1962 M 50 4.    TUS Lindenholzhausen 01:20:03 h

33. 211 Scharf, Gregor 1970 M 45 4.    TV Hergershausen 01:20:21 h

34. 221 Stiebig, Normen 1977 M 35 9.    SV Blau-Weiß Dodenhausen 01:20:28 h

35. 70 Vetter, Tilbert 1960 M 55 2.    Spiridon Frankfurt 01:20:33 h

36. 25 Mäkitalo, Tommi 1966 M 45 5.    LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 01:21:33 h

37. 64 Zimmer, Frank 1967 M 45 6.    Skills 04 Frankfurt 01:21:45 h

38. 237 Wilke, Herbert 1960 M 55 3.    TSV 1850/09 Korbach 01:21:52 h

39. 612 Imming, Michael 1971 M 40 5.    TSV Obervorschütz 01:21:55 h

40. 6 Rachowski, Franziska 1992 LAZ Gießen 01:22:25 h

41. 214 Kux, Dieter 1961 M 50 5.    ASC Darmstadt 01:22:40 h

42. 223 Paulus, Ralf 1968 M 45 7.    SV Blau-Weiß Dodenhausen 01:23:00 h

43. 53 Nähler, Jens 1973 M 40 6.    PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 01:23:02 h

44. 89 Merkel, Egbert 1953 M 60 1.    TSV 1906 Cappel 01:23:43 h

45. 94 Gölzenleuchter, Gunnar 1965 M 50 6.    TUS Griesheim 01:23:45 h

46. 82 Bertsch, Kerstin 1988 SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 01:23:51 h

47. 10 Metzger, Frank 1966 M 45 8.    LC Marathon Rotenburg 01:23:53 h

48. 88 Schönweitz, Dirk 1966 M 45 9.    TSG Wilhelmshöhe 01:24:34 h

49. 14 Krampe, Jörg 1970 M 45 10.    LC Mengerskirchen 01:25:06 h

50. 74 Kraft, Sebastian 1979 M 35 10.    SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 01:25:25 h

51. 575 Martin, Uwe 1965 M 50 7.    LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 01:25:40 h

52. 202 Barborseck, Sandra 1970 W 45 1.    TV 03 Breitenbach 01:26:02 h

53. 41 Ghebremariam, Dawit 1959 M 55 4.    PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 01:26:15 h

54. 212 Weitzel, Holger 1963 M 50 8.    TV Hergershausen 01:27:09 h

55. 54 Plath, Rainer 1966 M 45 11.    PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 01:27:12 h

56. 99 Trost, Rainer 1957 M 55 5.    TUS Lindenholzhausen 01:27:22 h

57. 80 Seidel, Frank 1963 M 50 9.    SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 01:27:32 h

58. 228 Kirschner, Klaus 1957 M 55 6.    SV Blau-Weiß Dodenhausen 01:27:37 h

59. 40 Fabian, Günter 1961 M 50 10.    LG Rüsselsheim 01:27:59 h

60. 84 Staubach, Astrid 1971 W 40 1.    SV Herbstein 01:28:07 h

61. 227 Mehring, Bernd 1956 M 55 7.    SV Blau-Weiß Dodenhausen 01:28:11 h

62. 52 Meuser, Jeanette 1987 PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 01:28:23 h

63. 1 Kiefer, Sonja 1988 ASC 1990 Breidenbach 01:28:25 h

64. 4 Glüber, Michael 1969 M 45 12.    Lauftreff Speeketze Marbach 01:28:37 h
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65. 15 Ott, Roland 1964 M 50 11.    LC Mengerskirchen 01:28:53 h

66. 26 Richter, Frank 1966 M 45 13.    LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 01:28:57 h

67. 222 Bornmann, Jens 1975 M 40 7.    SV Blau-Weiß Dodenhausen 01:29:03 h

68. 98 Rompel, Meinhard 1963 M 50 12.    TUS Lindenholzhausen 01:29:06 h

69. 35 Hühn, Mario 1969 M 45 14.    LG Langen 01:29:58 h

70. 215 Krause, Antje 1972 W 40 2.    Ultra Sport Club Marburg 01:29:59 h

71. 16 Hartung, Manfred 1947 M 65 1.    LC Michelstadt 01:30:42 h

72. 86 Schulze-Velmede, Gerhard 1956 M 55 8.    TSF Heuchelheim 1888 01:31:18 h

73. 71 Werner, Anke 1974 W 40 3.    Spiridon Frankfurt 01:31:21 h

74. 28 Wagner, Klaus 1942 M 70 1.    LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 01:31:28 h

75. 85 Becker, Lena 1999 WJ U18 1.    TGV Schotten 01:31:33 h

76. 19 Bell, Irene 1968 W 45 2.    LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 01:32:08 h

77. 81 Stöppler, Simone 1964 W 50 1.    SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 01:32:12 h

78. 75 Portele, Anette 1968 W 45 3.    SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 01:32:34 h

79. 9 Huth, Anja 1986 LC Marathon Rotenburg 01:32:36 h

80. 225 Kodlin, Peter 1965 M 50 13.    SV Blau-Weiß Dodenhausen 01:33:06 h

81. 47 Sellmann, Walter 1951 M 60 2.    LGV Marathon Gießen 01:33:28 h

82. 216 Gelsemer, Astrid 1967 W 45 4.    Spiridon Frankfurt 01:33:59 h

83. 234 Weber, Michael 1969 M 45 15.    SV Blau-Weiß Dodenhausen 01:34:00 h

84. 226 Jäger, Michael 1964 M 50 14.    SV Blau-Weiß Dodenhausen 01:34:02 h

85. 23 Köhler, Karl-Heinz 1961 M 50 15.    LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 01:34:03 h

86. 48 Strieker, Ewald 1953 M 60 3.    LGV Marathon Gießen 01:34:04 h

87. 20 El Alami, Petra 1977 W 35 1.    LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 01:34:18 h

88. 205 Gleim, Thomas 1971 M 40 8.    TV 03 Breitenbach 01:34:43 h

89. 92 Blatz, Regina 1961 W 50 2.    TUS Griesheim 01:35:23 h

90. 100 Kleinmann, Helmut 1957 M 55 9.    Tuspo Borken 01:35:55 h

91. 2 Bornschein, Mike 1973 M 40 9.    KSV Baunatal 01:36:36 h

92. 207 Fiebig-Keller, Claudia 1964 W 50 3.    TV Hergershausen 01:36:45 h

93. 65 Gomez-Ruhland, Marisa 1958 W 55 1.    Spiridon Frankfurt 01:36:50 h

94. 38 Winter, Mona Lesly 1991 LG Ovag Friedberg-Fauerbach 01:37:27 h

95. 43 Ott, Alexander 1985 M 30 5.    LG Seligenstadt 01:37:28 h

96. 224 Ruhwedel, Helmut 1957 M 55 10.    SV Blau-Weiß Dodenhausen 01:38:07 h

97. 208 Hechler, Heike 1973 W 40 4.    TV Hergershausen 01:38:40 h

98. 231 Kohl, Walter 1957 M 55 11.    SV Blau-Weiß Dodenhausen 01:39:37 h

99. 44 Ott, Traudel 1955 W 60 1.    LG Seligenstadt 01:39:42 h

100. 17 Weber, Christiane 1971 W 40 5.    LC Michelstadt 01:40:25 h

101. 201 Mutz, Werner 1948 M 65 2.    Tuspo Borken 01:40:34 h

102. 204 Fehling, Wolfgang 1964 M 50 16.    TV 03 Breitenbach 01:41:51 h

103. 233 Wege, Carmella 1980 W 35 2.    SV Blau-Weiß Dodenhausen 01:42:09 h

104. 91 Ihrig, Marion 1962 W 50 4.    TSV Höchst 01:42:12 h

105. 42 Münch, Beate 1966 W 45 5.    LG Seligenstadt 01:42:15 h

106. 21 Göttnauer, Margret 1952 W 60 2.    LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 01:42:45 h

107. 29 Risch, Karin 1946 W 65 1.    LG Biebesheim/Eschollbrücken/Crumstadt 01:43:32 h

108. 203 Eckert, Heike 1965 W 50 5.    TV 03 Breitenbach 01:44:47 h

109. 217 Lohner, Vivien 1995 Spiridon Frankfurt 01:46:32 h

110. 210 Lammers, Gisela 1953 W 60 3.    TV Hergershausen 01:46:33 h

111. 5 Berger, Mario 1950 M 65 3.    LAZ Gießen 01:49:59 h

112. 90 Hanker, Edwin 1940 M 75 1.    TSV 1906 Eintracht Naumburg E.V. 01:51:11 h

113. 586 Frölich, Doris 1966 W 45 6.    GSV Eintracht Baunatal 01:51:33 h

114. 8 De Weerd, Thorsten 1972 M 40 10.    LC Marathon Rotenburg 01:54:11 h

115. 83 Wiesenäcker, Arnold 1951 M 60 4.    SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 01:54:55 h

116. 232 Ruhwedel, Ulrike 1959 W 55 2.    SV Blau-Weiß Dodenhausen 01:58:58 h

117. 11 Wagner, Meik 1974 M 40 11.    LC Marathon Rotenburg 01:59:53 h

118. 3 Tschöke, Ernst 1941 M 70 2.    KSV Baunatal 02:21:57 h

Platz Stnr. Name, Vorname Geb

1. 67 Ruhland, Manuel 1985 Spiridon Frankfurt 01:12:40 h

2. 60 Wennmacher, Johannes 1983 PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 01:12:50 h

3. 72 Fischer, Karsten 1984 SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 01:14:41 h

4. 219 Vackiner, Thorsten 1983 SV Blau-Weiß Dodenhausen 01:18:46 h

5. 43 Ott, Alexander 1985 LG Seligenstadt 01:37:28 h

Halbmarathonlauf  -  Hessenmeisterschaften  -  M 30



Platz Stnr. Name, Vorname Geb

1. 79 Seibert, Thomas 1979 SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 01:11:18 h

2. 51 Kaiser, Felix 1976 PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 01:15:04 h

3. 56 Schönemann, Thomas 1980 PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 01:15:05 h

4. 49 Dorka, Nikolaj 1980 PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 01:15:44 h

5. 50 Günther, Christoph 1979 PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 01:16:29 h

6. 68 Silbach, Christoph 1979 Spiridon Frankfurt 01:17:42 h

7. 220 Schwarz, Mike 1980 SV Blau-Weiß Dodenhausen 01:18:09 h

8. 235 Kummer, Moritz 1980 LC Olympia Wiesbaden 01:19:34 h

9. 221 Stiebig, Normen 1977 SV Blau-Weiß Dodenhausen 01:20:28 h

10. 74 Kraft, Sebastian 1979 SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 01:25:25 h

Platz Stnr. Name, Vorname Geb

1. 30 Wickenhöfer, Olaf 1975 LG Eder 01:15:39 h

2. 37 Reiser, Jürgen 1974 LG Odenwald 01:17:20 h

3. 78 Schönbeck, Dirk 1975 SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 01:18:34 h

4. 63 Schraub, Markus 1972 SF Blau-Gelb Marburg 01:18:56 h

5. 612 Imming, Michael 1971 TSV Obervorschütz 01:21:55 h

6. 53 Nähler, Jens 1973 PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 01:23:02 h

7. 222 Bornmann, Jens 1975 SV Blau-Weiß Dodenhausen 01:29:03 h

8. 205 Gleim, Thomas 1971 TV 03 Breitenbach 01:34:43 h

9. 2 Bornschein, Mike 1973 KSV Baunatal 01:36:36 h

10. 8 De Weerd, Thorsten 1972 LC Marathon Rotenburg 01:54:11 h

11. 11 Wagner, Meik 1974 LC Marathon Rotenburg 01:59:53 h

Platz Stnr. Name, Vorname Geb

1. 96 Obst, Michael 1970 TUS Griesheim 01:16:13 h

2. 236 Collis, Fenner 1967 LC Olympia Wiesbaden 01:16:58 h

3. 77 Riefer, Markus 1966 SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 01:17:35 h

4. 211 Scharf, Gregor 1970 TV Hergershausen 01:20:21 h

5. 25 Mäkitalo, Tommi 1966 LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 01:21:33 h

6. 64 Zimmer, Frank 1967 Skills 04 Frankfurt 01:21:45 h

7. 223 Paulus, Ralf 1968 SV Blau-Weiß Dodenhausen 01:23:00 h

8. 10 Metzger, Frank 1966 LC Marathon Rotenburg 01:23:53 h

9. 88 Schönweitz, Dirk 1966 TSG Wilhelmshöhe 01:24:34 h

10. 14 Krampe, Jörg 1970 LC Mengerskirchen 01:25:06 h

11. 54 Plath, Rainer 1966 PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 01:27:12 h

12. 4 Glüber, Michael 1969 Lauftreff Speeketze Marbach 01:28:37 h

13. 26 Richter, Frank 1966 LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 01:28:57 h

14. 35 Hühn, Mario 1969 LG Langen 01:29:58 h

15. 234 Weber, Michael 1969 SV Blau-Weiß Dodenhausen 01:34:00 h

Platz Stnr. Name, Vorname Geb

1. 62 Ouahioune, Hakim 1963 SF Blau-Gelb Marburg 01:16:03 h

2. 18 Baroth, Achim 1964 LG Asslar-Werdorf 01:18:12 h

3. 218 Wiegand, Frank 1965 LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 01:18:29 h

4. 97 Da Costa, Justino 1962 TUS Lindenholzhausen 01:20:03 h

5. 214 Kux, Dieter 1961 ASC Darmstadt 01:22:40 h

6. 94 Gölzenleuchter, Gunnar 1965 TUS Griesheim 01:23:45 h

7. 575 Martin, Uwe 1965 LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 01:25:40 h

8. 212 Weitzel, Holger 1963 TV Hergershausen 01:27:09 h

9. 80 Seidel, Frank 1963 SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 01:27:32 h

10. 40 Fabian, Günter 1961 LG Rüsselsheim 01:27:59 h

11. 15 Ott, Roland 1964 LC Mengerskirchen 01:28:53 h
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12. 98 Rompel, Meinhard 1963 TUS Lindenholzhausen 01:29:06 h

13. 225 Kodlin, Peter 1965 SV Blau-Weiß Dodenhausen 01:33:06 h

14. 226 Jäger, Michael 1964 SV Blau-Weiß Dodenhausen 01:34:02 h

15. 23 Köhler, Karl-Heinz 1961 LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 01:34:03 h

16. 204 Fehling, Wolfgang 1964 TV 03 Breitenbach 01:41:51 h

Platz Stnr. Name, Vorname Geb

1. 39 Bernd, Uwe 1960 LG Rüsselsheim 01:19:45 h

2. 70 Vetter, Tilbert 1960 Spiridon Frankfurt 01:20:33 h

3. 237 Wilke, Herbert 1960 TSV 1850/09 Korbach 01:21:52 h

4. 41 Ghebremariam, Dawit 1959 PSV Grün-Weiß Kassel 01:26:15 h

5. 99 Trost, Rainer 1957 TUS Lindenholzhausen 01:27:22 h

6. 228 Kirschner, Klaus 1957 SV Blau-Weiß Dodenhausen 01:27:37 h

7. 227 Mehring, Bernd 1956 SV Blau-Weiß Dodenhausen 01:28:11 h

8. 86 Schulze-Velmede, Gerhard 1956 TSF Heuchelheim 1888 01:31:18 h

9. 100 Kleinmann, Helmut 1957 Tuspo Borken 01:35:55 h

10. 224 Ruhwedel, Helmut 1957 SV Blau-Weiß Dodenhausen 01:38:07 h

11. 231 Kohl, Walter 1957 SV Blau-Weiß Dodenhausen 01:39:37 h

Platz Stnr. Name, Vorname Geb

1. 89 Merkel, Egbert 1953 TSV 1906 Cappel 01:23:43 h

2. 47 Sellmann, Walter 1951 LGV Marathon Gießen 01:33:28 h

3. 48 Strieker, Ewald 1953 LGV Marathon Gießen 01:34:04 h

4. 83 Wiesenäcker, Arnold 1951 SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 01:54:55 h

Platz Stnr. Name, Vorname Geb

1. 16 Hartung, Manfred 1947 LC Michelstadt 01:30:42 h

2. 201 Mutz, Werner 1948 Tuspo Borken 01:40:34 h

3. 5 Berger, Mario 1950 LAZ Gießen 01:49:59 h

Platz Stnr. Name, Vorname Geb

1. 28 Wagner, Klaus 1942 LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 01:31:28 h

2. 3 Tschöke, Ernst 1941 KSV Baunatal 02:21:57 h

Platz Stnr. Name, Vorname Geb

1. 90 Hanker, Edwin 1940 TSV 1906 Eintracht Naumburg E.V. 01:51:11 h

Platz Stnr. Name, Vorname Geb

1. 69 Uphoff, Tinka 1983 Spiridon Frankfurt 01:18:28 h

Platz Stnr. Name, Vorname Geb
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1. 20 El Alami, Petra 1977 LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 01:34:18 h

2. 233 Wege, Carmella 1980 SV Blau-Weiß Dodenhausen 01:42:09 h

Platz Stnr. Name, Vorname Geb

1. 84 Staubach, Astrid 1971 SV Herbstein 01:28:07 h

2. 215 Krause, Antje 1972 Ultra Sport Club Marburg 01:29:59 h

3. 71 Werner, Anke 1974 Spiridon Frankfurt 01:31:21 h

4. 208 Hechler, Heike 1973 TV Hergershausen 01:38:40 h

5. 17 Weber, Christiane 1971 LC Michelstadt 01:40:25 h

Platz Stnr. Name, Vorname Geb

1. 202 Barborseck, Sandra 1970 TV 03 Breitenbach 01:26:02 h

2. 19 Bell, Irene 1968 LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 01:32:08 h

3. 75 Portele, Anette 1968 SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 01:32:34 h

4. 216 Gelsemer, Astrid 1967 Spiridon Frankfurt 01:33:59 h

5. 42 Münch, Beate 1966 LG Seligenstadt 01:42:15 h

6. 586 Frölich, Doris 1966 GSV Eintracht Baunatal 01:51:33 h

Platz Stnr. Name, Vorname Geb

1. 81 Stöppler, Simone 1964 SSC Hanau-Rodenbach 01:32:12 h

2. 92 Blatz, Regina 1961 TUS Griesheim 01:35:23 h

3. 207 Fiebig-Keller, Claudia 1964 TV Hergershausen 01:36:45 h

4. 91 Ihrig, Marion 1962 TSV Höchst 01:42:12 h

5. 203 Eckert, Heike 1965 TV 03 Breitenbach 01:44:47 h

Platz Stnr. Name, Vorname Geb

1. 65 Gomez-Ruhland, Marisa 1958 Spiridon Frankfurt 01:36:50 h

2. 232 Ruhwedel, Ulrike 1959 SV Blau-Weiß Dodenhausen 01:58:58 h

Platz Stnr. Name, Vorname Geb

1. 44 Ott, Traudel 1955 LG Seligenstadt 01:39:42 h

2. 21 Göttnauer, Margret 1952 LG Bad Soden/Sulzbach/Neuenhain 01:42:45 h

3. 210 Lammers, Gisela 1953 TV Hergershausen 01:46:33 h

Platz Stnr. Name, Vorname Geb

1. 29 Risch, Karin 1946 LG Biebesheim/Eschollbrücken/Crumstadt 01:43:32 h
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